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Kl 3-5 Jan Kåre Moland Drqangedal 344 
 Arnvinn Bekkevold Søgne 341 

 Tor Christian Mathisen Bamble 340 
Kl V55 Ole Dorholt Lunde 346 

Kl 2 Geir Rune Dregelid Mælum 334 
Kl R Elise Evensen Austad Dangedal 348 

Kl ER Ola Kristian Wear Styrvoll 350 

Kl J Magnus Selland Skaiå Kristiansand og Omegn 350 
Kl EJ Svein Kristian Mathisen Bamble 330 

Kl V65 Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 350 
Kl V73 Gunnar Tostein Olsen Løveid 350 
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100m Mesterskap Kl R 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier   Totalt Medalje 

1. Elise Evensen Austad Drangedal 50 50 48 98 100 346 Medalje 

2. Signe Sætre Drangedal 46 50 49 97 100 342  

3. Milliam Haukenes Mælum 49 50 50 96 97 342  

4. Martin Høgsveen Porsgrunds 50 47 50 97 98 342  

5. Julie Seland Gransherad o. H. 45 47 47 94 98 331  

6. Mathias T. Marker Gjerpen 48 45 46 95 97 331  

7. Elias Kleiv Rydningen Løveid 50 47 50 93 90 330  

8. Martin S. Øygarden Lunde 44 45 49 91 99 328  

9. Hans Leon Borgen Langseth Holla 46 45 47 91 89 318  

100m Mesterskap kl ER 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Medalje 

1. Ola Kristian Wear Styrvoll 50 50 50 100 100 350 Medalje 

2. Sara Iselin Gauksrud Sauland 50 50 50 100 99 349  

3. Vetle M Loftsgarden Rauland 50 50 49 100 100 349  

4. Torbjørn Tørnes Naas Drangedal 49 50 49 99 98 345  

5. Olav Andersen Løveid 49 50 48 99 99 345  

5. Julianne Gjerden Hvål Styrvoll 50 49 49 99 98 345  

7. Emil Slåtta-Baardseng Løveid 50 47 50 99 99 345  

8. Linus Hagen Omslandseter Porsgrunds 50 50 49 98 98 345  

9. Nicoline Anda Pettersen Mælum 48 49 48 96 98 339  

10. Mari A. T. Bjerklund Holla 49 47 48 97 97 338  

11. Leander Åmås-Olsen Holla 48 47 49 96 93 333  

12. Elise Seland Gransherad o. H. 48 46 47 95 92 328  

13. Maria Steffensen Øygarden Lunde 48 49 47 94 90 328  

14. Per Olav Rekanes AmundsenLunde 47 42 48 95 95 327 

15. Oda Tång Narmoe Løveid 46 47 48 90 0 231 

100m Mesterskap kl J 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Medalje 

1. Magnus Selland Skaiå Kristiansand o. O. 50 50 50 100 100 350 Medalje 

2. Tor Ivan Torsvik Kristiansand o. O. 50 50 50 99 99 348  

3. Jan Elias Bjørnsen Siljan 50 49 50 99 100 348  

4. Daniel Hauge Mælum 50 50 50 98 99 347  

5. Stian Voje Drangedal 50 49 50 98 100 347  

6. Geir Arne Bjørnsen Siljan 50 50 50 97 100 347  

7. Ingrid Helene Kittilsen Lunde 50 48 49 98 99 344  

8. Vilde Marie L Brauti Mælum 50 49 48 96 99 342  

9. Thea Tomine Tveita Porsgrunds 50 46 50 96 97 339  

10. Tirill Skårdal Holla 50 45 49 94 98 336  

11. Julie Tonning Schjerven Mælum 46 47 49 95 97 334  

12. Håvard Kjeldsen Holla 47 41 48 94 96 326  
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100m Mesterskap kl V65 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Medalje 

1. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 50 50 50 100 100 350 Medalje 

2. Steinar Aadna Løveid 50 50 50 100 100 350  

3. Stein Feyling Østbøll Birkenes 50 50 50 100 99 349  

4. Arvid Tveito Lunde 50 50 50 99 100 349  

5. Morten Solli Styrvoll 50 49 50 100 100 349  

6. May Lise Aas Bolkesjø 50 50 50 99 99 348  

6. Kjell Arne Bårnes Styrvoll 49 49 50 100 100 348  

8. Erling Grøterud Sigdal 50 49 50 99 100 348  

8. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 50 50 50 100 98 348  

10. Egil Nystuen Nøtterø 50 50 50 99 99 348  

11. Runar Oterkiil Mælum 49 49 49 100 99 346  

12. Runar Andersen Gjerpen 50 50 49 99 96 344  

13. Steinar Hovland Lunde 48 49 50 96 98 341  

14. Svein Brødsjø Drangedal 50 50 50 97 0 247  

15. Lars Esse Bamble 49 50 48 98 0 245  

100m Mesterskap kl V73 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Medalje 

1. Gunnar Torstein Olsen Løveid 50 50 50 100 100 350 Medalje 

2. Karsten Valand Grindølen 50 50 50 100 100 350  

3. Harald Englund Søgne 50 50 49 100 100 349  

4. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 50 49 50 100 100 349  

5. Vidar Omslandseter Porsgrunds 50 50 49 100 99 348  

5. Olav Seland Gransherad o. H. 50 49 50 99 100 348  

7. Vidar Ottren Mælum 50 50 49 98 100 347  

8. Jan Ekstrøm Sem 50 50 50 100 97 347  

9. Thor Høgsveen Porsgrunds 49 50 50 99 98 346  

10. Halvor Øyen Sauland 47 49 50 95 100 341  

11. Borger Herland Hedrum 47 49 49 97 99 341  

12. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal 49 47 47 96 92 331  

13. Ola A. Sørgaarden Sauherad 47 49 46 93 93 328  

14. Roar Hagtvedt Holla 47 48 44 93 94 326  

15. Helge Rorgemoen Øyfjell 49 50 50 100 0 249  

16. Tore Allum Siljan 50 50 49 99 0 248  

17. Dag Skarpodde Drangedal 47 50 49 100 0 246  

18. Olav Løkslid Lunde 48 49 46 98 0 241  

19. Ole Kr. Nyhus Øyfjell 47 47 48 98 0 240  

20. Helge Rosland Tørdal 46 48 48 97 0 239  

21. Arne Palerud Drangedal 49 49 50 87 0 235  

22. Steinar Mandt Øyfjell 49 45 48 92 0 234  

23. Willy Krafft Løveid 47 46 45 90 0 228  

24. Jan Tore Rogn Bamble 29 0 0 0 0 29  

 
 

  



Holla Skytterlag 

Banestevne 2024 

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 
4 

 

 

 

100m Klasse NU 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Gj.stand 

1. Tobias Andresen Sauherad 46 44 45 93 228 Gjenstand 

1. Sebastian Lia Darrud Sauherad 48 49 49 98 244 Gjenstand 

1. Martin Skårdal Evensen Holla 41 44 44 92 221 Gjenstand 

1. Oskar Skårdal Evensen Holla 49 45 45 92 231 Gjenstand 

1. Sondre V. Flåtin Sauherad 48 49 47 96 240 Gjenstand 

1. Halvard Gravir Kviteseid 48 50 47 89 234 Gjenstand 

1. Håkon Sydtveit Gudbrands Drangedal 45 43 46 84 218 Gjenstand 

1. Silas Borgen Langseth Holla 44 45 47 85 221 Gjenstand 

1. Livår Seltveit Notodden 46 44 45 94 229 Gjenstand 

1. Ylva Skårdal Holla 48 47 44 91 230 Gjenstand 

1. Sindre Svalebjørg Slokvik Sauherad 49 48 50 98 245 Gjenstand 

1. Are Viljar Snippen Sauherad 46 49 48 89 232 Gjenstand 

1. Olav Solheim Sauherad 44 49 46 89 228 Gjenstand 

1. Astrid Sætre Drangedal 50 47 47 92 236 Gjenstand 

1. Troy Taner Øygarden Drangedal 45 44 37 53 179 Gjenstand 

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. R 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Milliam Haukenes Mælum 49 50 50 149 55,-  

2. Elise Evensen Austad Drangedal 50 50 48 148 46,-  

3. Martin Høgsveen Porsgrunds 50 47 50 147 38,-  

4. Elias Kleiv Rydningen Løveid 50 47 50 147 29,-  

5. Signe Sætre Drangedal 46 50 49 145 21,-  

6. Julie Seland Gransherad o. H. 45 47 47 139 0,-  

7. Mathias T. Marker Gjerpen 48 45 46 139 0,-  

8. Hans Leon Borgen Langseth Holla 46 45 47 138 0,-  

9. Martin S. Øygarden Lunde 44 45 49 138 0,-  

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. ER 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Ola Kristian Wear Styrvoll 50 50 50 150 58,-  

2. Sara Iselin Gauksrud Sauland 50 50 50 150 53,-  

3. Vetle M Loftsgarden Rauland 50 50 49 149 47,-  

4. Linus Hagen Omslandseter Porsgrunds 50 50 49 149 42,-  

5. Torbjørn Tørnes Naas Drangedal 49 50 49 148 37,-  

6. Julianne Gjerden Hvål Styrvoll 50 49 49 148 31,-  

7. Olav Andersen Løveid 49 50 48 147 26,-  

8. Emil Slåtta-Baardseng Løveid 50 47 50 147 21,-  

9. Nicoline Anda Pettersen Mælum 48 49 48 145 0,-  

10. Mari A. T. Bjerklund Holla 49 47 48 144 0,-  

11. Maria Steffensen Øygarden Lunde 48 49 47 144 0,-  

12. Leander Åmås-Olsen Holla 48 47 49 144 0,-  

13. Elise Seland Gransherad o. H. 48 46 47 141 0,-  

14. Oda Tång Narmoe Løveid 46 47 48 141 0,-  

15. Per Olav Rekanes AmundsenLunde 47 42 48 137 0,- 
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100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. J 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Tor Ivan Torsvik Kristiansand o. O. 50 50 50 150 63,-  

2. Magnus Selland Skaiå Kristiansand o. O. 50 50 50 150 55,-  

3. Daniel Hauge Mælum 50 50 50 150 46,-  

4. Geir Arne Bjørnsen Siljan 50 50 50 150 38,-  

5. Stian Voje Drangedal 50 49 50 149 29,-  

6. Jan Elias Bjørnsen Siljan 50 49 50 149 21,-  

7. Ingrid Helene Kittilsen Lunde 50 48 49 147 0,-  

8. Vilde Marie L Brauti Mælum 50 49 48 147 0,-  

9. Thea Tomine Tveita Porsgrunds 50 46 50 146 0,-  

10. Tirill Skårdal Holla 50 45 49 144 0,-  

11. Julie Tonning Schjerven Mælum 46 47 49 142 0,- 

12. Håvard Kjeldsen Holla 47 41 48 136 0,- 

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V65 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt  Premie  Gave 

1. May Lise Aas Bolkesjø 50 50 50 150 129,- 

1. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 50 50 50 150 129,- 

3. Steinar Aadna Løveid 50 50 50 150 100,- 

3. Stein Feyling Østbøll Birkenes 50 50 50 150 100,- 

5. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 50 50 50 150 72,- 

5. Egil Nystuen Nøtterø 50 50 50 150 72,- 

5. Arvid Tveito Lunde 50 50 50 150 72,- 

8. Svein Brødsjø Drangedal 50 50 50 150 0,- 

9. Erling Grøterud Sigdal 50 49 50 149 0,- 

10. Runar Andersen Gjerpen 50 50 49 149 0,- 

11. Morten Solli Styrvoll 50 49 50 149 0,- 

12. Kjell Arne Bårnes Styrvoll 49 49 50 148 0,- 

13. Steinar Hovland Lunde 48 49 50 147 0,- 

14. Lars Esse Bamble 49 50 48 147 0,- 

14. Runar Oterkiil Mælum 49 49 49 147 0,- 

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V73 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt  Premie  Gave 

1. Jan Ekstrøm Sem 50 50 50 150 220,- 

2. Karsten Valand Grindølen 50 50 50 150 194,- 

3. Gunnar Torstein Olsen Løveid 50 50 50 150 169,- 

4. Harald Englund Søgne 50 50 49 149 144,- 

4. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 50 49 50 149 144,- 

6. Vidar Ottren Mælum 50 50 49 149 94,- 

7. Helge Rorgemoen Øyfjell 49 50 50 149 70,- 

8. Vidar Omslandseter Porsgrunds 50 50 49 149 45,- 

9. Tore Allum Siljan 50 50 49 149 0,- 

9. Thor Høgsveen Porsgrunds 49 50 50 149 0,- 

11. Olav Seland Gransherad o. H. 50 49 50 149 0,- 

12. Arne Palerud Drangedal 49 49 50 148 0,- 
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13. Halvor Øyen Sauland 47 49 50 146 0,- 

        

14. Dag Skarpodde Drangedal 47 50 49 146 0,- 

15. Borger Herland Hedrum 47 49 49 145 0,- 

16. Olav Løkslid Lunde 48 49 46 143 0,- 

17. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal 49 47 47 143 0,- 

18. Steinar Mandt Øyfjell 49 45 48 142 0,- 

19. Helge Rosland Tørdal 46 48 48 142 0,- 

19. Ola A. Sørgaarden Sauherad 47 49 46 142 0,- 

21. Ole Kr. Nyhus Øyfjell 47 47 48 142 0,- 

22. Roar Hagtvedt Holla 47 48 44 139 0,- 

23. Willy Krafft Løveid 47 46 45 138 0,- 

24. Jan Tore Rogn Bamble 29 0 0 29 0,- 

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. R 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Elise Evensen Austad Drangedal 98 98 37,-  

2. Signe Sætre Drangedal 97 97 31,- 

3. Martin Høgsveen Porsgrunds 97 97 25,- 

4. Milliam Haukenes Mælum 96 96 20,- 

5. Mathias T. Marker Gjerpen 95 95 14,- 

6. Julie Seland Gransherad o. H. 94 94 0,- 

7. Elias Kleiv Rydningen Løveid 93 93 0,- 

8. Hans Leon Borgen Langseth Holla 91 91 0,- 

9. Martin S. Øygarden Lunde 91 91 0,- 

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. ER 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Ola Kristian Wear Styrvoll 100 100 39,-  

2. Sara Iselin Gauksrud Sauland 100 100 35,-  

3. Vetle M Loftsgarden Rauland 100 100 31,-  

4. Olav Andersen Løveid 99 99 28,-  

5. Torbjørn Tørnes Naas Drangedal 99 99 24,-  

6. Julianne Gjerden Hvål Styrvoll 99 99 21,-  

7. Emil Slåtta-Baardseng Løveid 99 99 17,-  

8. Linus Hagen Omslandseter Porsgrunds 98 98 14,-  

9. Mari A. T. Bjerklund Holla 97 97 0,-  

10. Nicoline Anda Pettersen Mælum 96 96 0,-  

10. Leander Åmås-Olsen Holla 96 96 0,-  

12. Elise Seland Gransherad o. H. 95 95 0,-  

13. Per Olav Rekanes AmundsenLunde 95 95 0,- 

14. Maria Steffensen Øygarden Lunde 94 94 0,- 

15. Oda Tång Narmoe Løveid 90 90 0,- 

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. J 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Magnus Selland Skaiå Kristiansand o. O. 100 100 42,-  

2. Jan Elias Bjørnsen Siljan 99 99 36,-  

3. Tor Ivan Torsvik Kristiansand o. O. 99 99 31,-  

4. Daniel Hauge Mælum 98 98 25,-  
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5. Stian Voje Drangedal 98 98 20,-  

6. Ingrid Helene Kittilsen Lunde 98 98 14,-  

      

7. Geir Arne Bjørnsen Siljan 97 97 0,-  

8. Thea Tomine Tveita Porsgrunds 96 96 0,-  

9. Vilde Marie L Brauti Mælum 96 96 0,-  

10. Julie Tonning Schjerven Mælum 95 95 0,-  

11. Tirill Skårdal Holla 94 94 0,-  

12. Håvard Kjeldsen Holla 94 94 0,-  

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V65 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Kjell Arne Bårnes Styrvoll 100 100 123,- 

2. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 100 100 99,- 

2. Runar Oterkiil Mælum 100 100 99,- 

2. Stein Feyling Østbøll Birkenes 100 100 99,- 

5. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 100 100 30,- 

6. Morten Solli Styrvoll 100 100 0,- 

7. Steinar Aadna Løveid 100 100 0,- 
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8. Arvid Tveito Lunde 99 99 0,- 

9. May Lise Aas Bolkesjø 99 99 0,- 

9. Runar Andersen Gjerpen 99 99 0,- 

11. Egil Nystuen Nøtterø 99 99 0,- 

12. Erling Grøterud Sigdal 99 99 0,- 

13. Lars Esse Bamble 98 98 0,- 

14. Svein Brødsjø Drangedal 97 97 0,- 

15. Steinar Hovland Lunde 96 96 0,- 

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V73 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt  Premie  Gave 

1. Gunnar Torstein Olsen Løveid 100 100 139,- 

2. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 100 100 123,- 

3. Harald Englund Søgne 100 100 107,- 

4. Dag Skarpodde Drangedal 100 100 92,- 

5. Jan Ekstrøm Sem 100 100 76,- 

5. Vidar Omslandseter Porsgrunds 100 100 76,- 

5. Helge Rorgemoen Øyfjell 100 100 76,- 

8. Karsten Valand Grindølen 100 100 30,- 

9. Thor Høgsveen Porsgrunds 99 99 0,- 

10. Tore Allum Siljan 99 99 0,- 

11. Olav Seland Gransherad o. H. 99 99 0,- 

12. Vidar Ottren Mælum 98 98 0,- 

13. Ole Kr. Nyhus Øyfjell 98 98 0,- 

14. Olav Løkslid Lunde 98 98 0,- 

15. Helge Rosland Tørdal 97 97 0,- 

16. Borger Herland Hedrum 97 97 0,- 

17. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal 96 96 0,- 

18. Halvor Øyen Sauland 95 95 0,- 

19. Ola A. Sørgaarden Sauherad 93 93 0,- 

20. Roar Hagtvedt Holla 93 93 0,- 

21. Steinar Mandt Øyfjell 92 92 0,- 

22. Willy Krafft Løveid 90 90 0,- 

23. Arne Palerud Drangedal 87 87 0,- 

24. Jan Tore Rogn Bamble 0 0 0,- 

 

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd, kl. EJ, 18-19 år 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Svein Christian Mathisen Bamble 48 47 48 143 42,-  

2. Sivert E. Loftsgarden Mælum 47 44 47 138 0,-  

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd, kl. EJ, 18-19 år 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Sivert E. Loftsgarden Mælum 88 88 28,-  

2. Svein Christian Mathisen Bamble 87 87 0,-  
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100m Mesterskap kl EJ 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier    Totalt Medalje 

1. Svein Christian Mathisen Bamble 48 47 48 87 100 330 Medalje 

2. Sivert E. Loftsgarden Mælum 47 44 47 88 93 319 

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd, kl. NV 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Hege Tengesdal Drangedal 98 98 50,-  

2. Gunnar Skaiå Kristiansand o. O. 98 98 34,-  

3. Tor Olav Seltveit Notodden 96 96 0,-  

4. Linda O. H. Østli Mælum 94 94 0,-  

5. Kristin K. Helland Drangedal 92 92 0,-  

6. Thea Jørgensen Løveid 87 87 0,-  

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd, kl. NV 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie  Gave 

1. Tor Olav Seltveit Notodden 49 50 49 148 76,- 

2. Linda O. H. Østli Mælum 50 47 49 146 50,- 

3. Gunnar Skaiå Kristiansand o. O. 50 47 48 145 0,- 

4. Hege Tengesdal Drangedal 46 48 48 142 0,- 

5. Thea Jørgensen Løveid 47 46 48 141 0,- 

6. Kristin K. Helland Drangedal 45 44 45 134 0,- 
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200/300m Mesterskap V55 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier    Totalt Medalje 

1. Ole Dorholt Lunde 50 49 50 99 98 346 Medalje 

2. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 50 48 50 97 99 344  

3. Oddvar Skov-Skov Vennesla 50 48 50 98 97 343  

4. Georg Gudbransen Dølemo 49 48 50 97 98 342  

5. Halvor Loftsgarden Rauland 49 50 49 94 99 341  

6. Bjørn Holmboe Sande 48 48 50 96 99 341  

7. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 48 49 49 98 97 341  

8. Bernt Einar Moland Drangedal 50 45 50 96 94 335  

9. Geir Lindheim Drangedal 50 49 50 98 84 331  

10. Jan Henning Loftsgarden Rauland 49 47 49 95 91 331  

11. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 49 48 48 92 0 237  

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Stian Engnæs Hansen Sande 49 47 48 144 135,-  

2. Henriette Skårdal Holla 45 49 48 142 0,-  

3. Christoffer Engnæs Hansen Sande 43 42 43 128 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Geir Rune Dregelid Mælum 48 48 48 144 147,-  

2. Tore Nerli Hansen Sande 48 46 49 143 105,-  

3. Helge Voss Stavanger 50 44 49 143 63,-  

4. Anders Lunde Lunde 49 44 47 140 0,-  

5. Jan Frode Rosland Tørdal 45 45 46 136 0,-  

6. Oddbjørn Loftsgarden Rauland 46 43 46 135 0,-  

7. Martin Melby Bamble 43 43 39 125 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Sanna Finckenhagen Borgen Holla 50 45 46 141 108,-  

2. Håvard Nesvik Voss Stavanger 49 41 46 136 72,-  

3. Troy Blegeberg Skibrek Jondalen 49 43 42 134 0,-  

4. David Davidsen Sande 44 42 46 132 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Gustav Rosland Tørdal 49 47 47 143 189,-  

2. Elin Mikkelsplass Oslo Østre 49 46 47 142 135,-  

3. Roar Hauge Mælum 49 43 49 141 81,-  

4. Asbjørn Sevland Karmøy 50 42 48 140 0,-  

5. Bjørn Enerud Sande 47 45 47 139 0,-  

6. Elias Furunes Drangedal 47 44 48 139 0,-  
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7. Linda Herland Hedrum 48 45 45 138 0,- 

8. Henrik Dorholt Lunde 49 37 46 132 0,- 

9. Knut Melby Atrå 48 23 47 118 0,- 

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Hans Kristian Wear Styrvoll 49 49 50 148 213,-  

2. Adrian Herland Rollag Hedrum 50 48 49 147 185,-  

3. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 50 49 47 146 156,-  

4. Tor Christian Mathisen Bamble 49 49 48 146 128,-  

5. Rasmus Løberg Jondalen 49 47 49 145 100,-  

6. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 50 47 48 145 73,-  

7. Anders Warlo Totland Nes og Bromma 50 46 49 145 45,-  

8. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 50 47 47 144 0,-  

9. Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 50 44 49 143 0,-  

10. Bjørn Lennart Vorre Styrvoll 47 49 47 143 0,-  

11. Kai Egil Berntsen Froland 50 45 47 142 0,-  

12. Trym Blegeberg Skibrek Jondalen 49 44 49 142 0,-  

13. Bernt-Olav Tømmermo Notodden 48 46 46 140 0,-  

14. Kai Tore Austad Tørdal 47 45 48 140 0,-  

15. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 50 41 48 139 0,-  

15. Tor Jarle Nystuen Nøtterø 50 41 48 139 0,-  

17. Tor-Arne Solbakken Rygge 50 40 48 138 0,-  

18. Ole Jørgen Solli Styrvoll 49 43 46 138 0,-  

19. Stine Cecilie Bjerklund Holla 49 42 44 135 0,-  

20. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 50 39 0 89 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Ole Dorholt Lunde 50 49 50 149 203,-  

2. Geir Lindheim Drangedal 50 49 50 149 150,-  

3. Oddvar Skov-Skov Vennesla 50 48 50 148 97,-  

4. Halvor Loftsgarden Rauland 49 50 49 148 45,-  

5. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 50 48 50 148 0,-  

6. Georg Gudbransen Dølemo 49 48 50 147 0,-  

7. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 48 49 49 146 0,-  

8. Bjørn Holmboe Sande 48 48 50 146 0,-  

9. Bernt Einar Moland Drangedal 50 45 50 145 0,-  

10. Jan Henning Loftsgarden Rauland 49 47 49 145 0,-  

11. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 49 48 48 145 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ka. Serier Totalt Premie  Gave 

1. Stian Engnæs Hansen Sande  96 96 90,- 

2. Henriette Skårdal Holla K 94 94 0,- 

3. Christoffer Engnæs Hansen Sande  85 85 0,- 
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200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2 
 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt   Premie   

1. Anders Lunde Lunde 95 95 98,- 

2. Tore Nerli Hansen Sande 94 94 70,- 

3. Geir Rune Dregelid Mælum 93 93 42,- 

4. Helge Voss Stavanger 91 91 0,- 

5. Jan Frode Rosland Tørdal 90 90 0,- 

6. Martin Melby Bamble 84 84 0,- 

7. Oddbjørn Loftsgarden Rauland 81 81 0,- 

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Håvard Nesvik Voss Stavanger 91 91 72,-  

2. Troy Blegeberg Skibrek Jondalen 91 91 48,-  

3. David Davidsen Sande 90 90 0,-  

4. Sanna Finckenhagen Borgen Holla 61 61 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Elias Furunes Drangedal 97 97 126,-  

2. Linda Herland Hedrum 96 96 90,-  

3. Bjørn Enerud Sande 95 95 54,-  

4. Elin Mikkelsplass Oslo Østre 95 95 0,-  

5. Knut Melby Atrå 93 93 0,-  

6. Roar Hauge Mælum 93 93 0,-  

7. Gustav Rosland Tørdal 92 92 0,-  

8. Henrik Dorholt Lunde 91 91 0,-  

9. Asbjørn Sevland Karmøy 87 87 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt  Premie  Gave 

1. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 99 99 137,- 

2. Bernt-Olav Tømmermo Notodden 98 98 119,- 

3. Trym Blegeberg Skibrek Jondalen 98 98 101,- 

3. Ole Jørgen Solli Styrvoll 98 98 101,- 

5. Hans Kristian Wear Styrvoll 97 97 65,- 

6. Anders Warlo Totland Nes og Bromma 97 97 48,- 

7. Tor Jarle Nystuen Nøtterø 96 96 30,- 

8. Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 96 96 0,- 

9. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 96 96 0,- 

10. Tor Christian Mathisen Bamble 96 96 0,- 

11. Rasmus Løberg Jondalen 96 96 0,- 

12. Bjørn Lennart Vorre Styrvoll 95 95 0,- 

13. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 95 95 0,- 

14. Kai Egil Berntsen Froland 94 94 0,- 

15. Adrian Herland Rollag Hedrum 94 94 0,- 

16. Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtterø 93 93 0,- 



Holla Skytterlag 

Banestevne 2024 

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 
13 

 

 

      

17. Stine Cecilie Bjerklund Holla 93 93 0,- 

18. Tor-Arne Solbakken Rygge 91 91 0,- 

19. Kai Tore Austad Tørdal 90 90 0,- 

20. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 0 0 0,- 

      

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Ole Dorholt Lunde 99 99 135,-  

2. Oddvar Skov-Skov Vennesla 98 98 100,-  

3. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 98 98 65,-  

4. Geir Lindheim Drangedal 98 98 30,-  

5. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 97 97 0,-  

6. Georg Gudbransen Dølemo 97 97 0,-  

7. Bjørn Holmboe Sande 96 96 0,-  

8. Bernt Einar Moland Drangedal 96 96 0,-  

9. Jan Henning Loftsgarden Rauland 95 95 0,-  

10. Halvor Loftsgarden Rauland 94 94 0,-  

11. John Melvin Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 92 92 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. HK4 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Magne Ingolf Madsen H. Rogaland 46 45 49 140 90,-  

2. Oddbjørn Håstul H. Buskerud 44 42 46 132 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. HK4 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie  Gave 

1. Magne Ingolf Madsen H. Rogaland 92 92 60,- 

2. Oddbjørn Håstul H. Buskerud 90 90 0,- 

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. KIK 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier  Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Torgeir Wesenlund Lia Gransherad o. H. 48 48 50 146 135,-  

2. Per Frode Halsnes Haugesund og Sveio 50 46 45 141 0,-  

3. Asle Raade Tingelstad 49 44 46 139 0,-  

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. KIK 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave 

1. Torgeir Wesenlund Lia Gransherad o. H. 98 98 90,-  

2. Asle Raade Tingelstad 97 97 0,-  

3. Per Frode Halsnes Haugesund og Sveio 95 95 0,-  
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200/300m Mesterskap kl 2 
 

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier    Totalt Medalje 

1. Geir Rune Dregelid Mælum 48 48 48 93 97 334 Medale 

2. Tore Nerli Hansen Sande 48 46 49 94 92 329  

3. Anders Lunde Lunde 49 44 47 95 94 329  

4. Helge Voss Stavanger 50 44 49 91 91 325  

5. Oddbjørn Loftsgarden Rauland 46 43 46 81 92 308  

6. Jan Frode Rosland Tørdal 45 45 46 90 0 226  

7. Martin Melby Bamble 43 43 39 84 0 209  

 
 


